
S. 
No. 

1 

1 

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER, 
WATCO PROJECT DIVISION 

40 MID STP CAMPUS, BHATRA, DHANUPALI 
SAMBALPUR, ODISHA- Z68005. 

E-mail-gmprojectsbp@gmail.com 

NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING THROUGH e-PROCUREMENT 

Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Name of Work 

Bid ldentification No. 18/ Project/WATCOISBP/ 2023-24 Dtd. 18.10.2023 

Laying of 400 mm dia RCC NP3 Sewer 
and Construction of 1200 mm dia 
manhole chambers from MH- 2758 to 
MH-2765 along Sakhipada-Uphar 
Palace hotel road in Catchment-3 in 
part commissioning area of 

Sambalpur Sewerage System 

WATCO, 

Appx. 
Estimated 

Memo No. 937 / Dt.18.10.2023 

Cost 
(Rs. in 
Lakh) 

3 

13.77 

Period 
of 

Completion 

4 

02 

(Two) 
Months 

Availability of Bid 
Document for Online 

Bidding 
From 

5 

11.00 Hrs. 

Of 
25.10.2023 

To 

6 

17.00 Hrs. 
Of 

31.10.2023 

Class of the 
Contractor 

Further details can be seen from the e-Procurement portal "https://www.tendersodisha.gov.in" 

7 

C& D 

WATCO Project Division, 
Sambalpur 

Copy along with soft copy forwarded to the Deputy Director (Advt.) and Deputy Secretary to Govt., 
Information & Public Relation Deptt., Odisha, Bhubaneswar for information with a request to arrange 
immediate publications of the Tender Call Notice in 1 (One) English Local News Paper and 2 (Two) 
Local Odia dailies. It is requested to ensure the publication of above tender call notice on or before 
25.05.2023, Copy of the papers where in the advertisement are published may please be sent to this office 
for necessary action. 
Encl: - As above. 

WATCO Project Division' 
Sambalpur 



Memo No. 938/Dated 18.10.2023 

|/22// 

Copy along with soft copy of Invitation for Blds (IFB) forwarded to the Head, State Portal Group, 11 

Centre, State Secretariat, Bhubaneswar-751001 for Informatlon and display in the Government Web Site. 

Encl: As above 

Memo No. 937/Dated 18.10.2023 

General Manader 
WATCO Project Divísíon 

Sambalpur 

Copy submitted to the Engineer-in-Chief (PH), Odisha, Bhubaneswar/Engineer-in-Chíef, OWSSB, 

Bhubaneswar/CEO, WATCO, Bhubaneswar/ the Collector & District Magistrate, Sambalpur for kind 

information with request to display the Invitation for Bids (IFB) in their office Notice Boards for wide 

circulation. 

General Mamagèr 
WATCO Project Division 

Sambalpur 

2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

